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Market report for Friday, June 21%. Cow market was steady and strong from a week ago.
Better cows were $150-$158, next cut were $141-$149. Lower yielding cows were $133-$140.
Big slaughter bulls were $156-$162.50. Lower yielding bulls were $150-$159. Good cutting

bulls were $183-$210.

The feeder cattle market was HOT and our results on some top quality cattle were higher
than expected a reflection of tremendous demand in the industry on tight supplies with a lot of
bidding in the seats and on the phone.

Thanks for selling the auction way at Crawford Livestock, TRUE PRICE DISCOVERY.

Name

BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD
KERNER/DOUG , CHADRON
HOLLENBECK/MARK , EDGEMONT
BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD
BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD

SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD
HOLLIBAUGH/PATTI , CRAWFORD
HOLLIBAUGH/PATTI , CRAWFORD

Qty
12

Desc
BLK/BWF-HFR*Fall calves

8 BLACK-HFR*Fall calves
5 RED/RWF-HFR

20

59
59
59
58
59
59
57
57

BLK/BWF-STR*Fall calves
BLK/BWF-STR*Fall calves
BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLACK-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
BLK/BWF-STR
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AvgWT Bid
538
678
749
609
690
918
914
914
931
921
929
996

1013

$299.00
$255.00
$236.00
$296.00
$279.00
$267.50
$267.50
$267.50
$261.00
$261.00
$261.00
$254.00
$254.00




