Grawford ivestock Market

Market report for Friday, June 21st. Cow market was steady and strong from a week ago. Better cows were \$150-\$158, next cut were \$141-\$149. Lower yielding cows were \$133-\$140. Big slaughter bulls were \$156-\$162.50. Lower yielding bulls were \$150-\$159. Good cutting bulls were \$183-\$210.

The feeder cattle market was HOT and our results on some top quality cattle were higher than expected a reflection of tremendous demand in the industry on tight supplies with a lot of bidding in the seats and on the phone.

Thanks for selling the auction way at Crawford Livestock, TRUE PRICE DISCOVERY.

Name	Qty	Desc	AvgWT	Bid
BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD	12	BLK/BWF-HFR*Fall calves	538	\$299.00
KERNER/DOUG, CHADRON	8	BLACK-HFR*Fall calves	678	\$255.00
HOLLENBECK/MARK, EDGEMONT	5	RED/RWF-HFR	749	\$236.00
BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD	20	BLK/BWF-STR*Fall calves	609	\$296.00
BELL/JANA , CRAWFORD	4	BLK/BWF-STR*Fall calves	690	\$279.00
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	59	BLK/BWF-STR	918	\$267.50
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	59	BLACK-STR	914	\$267.50
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	59	BLK/BWF-STR	914	\$267.50
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	58	BLACK-STR	931	\$261.00
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	59	BLK/BWF-STR	921	\$261.00
SELLMAN RANCH LLC , CRAWFORD	59	BLK/BWF-STR	929	\$261.00
HOLLIBAUGH/PATTI , CRAWFORD	57	BLK/BWF-STR	996	\$254.00
HOLLIBAUGH/PATTI , CRAWFORD	57	BLK/BWF-STR	1013	\$254.00

Market report brought to you this week by:

